HUB_GOV_RPT

FUND TOTAL
TYPE EXPENDI TURE

$853, 992
$363, 281

Hnz-H

$1, 217, 273

$744, 147
$1, 173,584

Hnz4d

$1,917,731

$627, 412
$404, 336

Hnz-H

$1, 031, 749

$958, 713
$7, 608, 226

Hnz4d

$8, 566, 939

$1, 758, 084
$11, 031, 704

HnzH

$12, 789, 788

$4, 942, 350
$20, 581, 132

Hnz4d

$25, 523, 482

TOTAL SPENT W TH

HUBS

AMOUNT/ %

$669, 508/ 89.
$296, 487/ 25.

$965, 996/ 50.

$50, 393/ 8.
$84, 259/ 20.

$134, 652/ 13.

$11, 286/ 1.
$677, 247/ 8.

$688, 534/ 8.

$681, 997/ 38.
$1, 165, 536/ 10.

$1, 847, 533/ 14.

$1, 413, 186/ 28.
$2, 223, 530/ 10.

$3, 636, 717/ 14.

97%
26%

37%

03%
84%

04%

79%
57%

45%

59%
80%

25%

TEXAS HI STORI CALLY UNDERUTI LI ZED BUSI NESS (HUB) ANNUAL REPORT RECEI VED FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014
| - STATE AGENCY EXPEND

SECTI ON VI

BLACK
AMOUNT/ %

734- LAVAR UNI VERSI TY -

HI SPANI C
AMOUNT/ %

V\OVAN
AMOUNT/ %

I TURE DAT

A

ASI AN PACI FI C

AMOUNT/ %

BEAUMONT- Heavy Construction Unadjusted Goal is 11.2%

734- LAMAR UNI VERSI TY - BEAUMONT- Bui | di ng Construction Unadjusted Goal is 21.1%

734- LAVMAR UNI VERSI TY - BEAUMONT- Speci al

734- LAVAR UNI VERSI TY - BEAUMONT- Pr of essi onal

$36, 189/ 5. 77%
$3, 350/ 0. 83%

$39, 539/ 3. 83%

Trade Unadjusted Goal i

$669, 508/ 89. 97%
$266, 087/ 22. 67%

$935, 595/ 48. 79%

s 32. 7%

Servi ces Unadjusted Goal is 23.6%

734- LAVAR UNI VERSI TY - BEAUMONT- Ot her Services Unadj usted Goal

$5, 5635/ 0. 58%
$2,519/0. 03%

$8, 054/ 0. 09%

734- LAMAR UNI VERSI TY -

$24, 954/ 1. 42%
$73, 744/ 0. 67%

$98, 699/ 0. 77%

734- LAMAR UNI VERSI TY -

$30, 489/ 0. 62%
$76, 264/ 0. 37%

$106, 754/ 0. 42%

*** = DOLLARS REPORTED BUT NOT SHOWN | N THESE COLUMNS.
T=TREASURY, N=NON- TREASURY, S=SUBCONTRACTOR FUNDS & PROCUREMENT CARD HUB PURCHASES, TC=TERM CONTRACT.

$33, 792/ 0. 44%

$33, 792/ 0. 39%

$74, 480/ 4. 24%
$482, 398/ 4. 37%

$556, 879/ 4. 35%

$110, 670/ 2. 24%
$519, 540/ 2. 52%

$630, 211/ 2. 47%

$5, 510/ 0. 57%
$599, 508/ 7. 88%

$605, 018/ 7. 06%

$131, 210/ 7. 46%
$380, 230/ 3. 45%

$511, 441/ 4. 00%

BEAUMONT- Gr and Tot al Expenditures

$806, 230/ 16. 31%
$1, 245, 825/ 6. 05%

$2, 052, 055/ 8. 04%

$14, 204/ 2.
$80, 909/ 20.

$95, 113/ 9.
is 24.6%

$240/ 0.
$41, 427/ 0.

$41, 668/ 0.

BEAUMONT- Commodi ty Purchasi ng Unadj usted Goal is 21%

$451, 351/ 25.
$229, 162/ 2.

$680, 513/ 5.

$465, 796/ 9.
$351, 498/ 1.

$817, 295/ 3.

26%
01%

03%
54%

49%

67%
08%

32%

42%
71%

20%

NATI VE AMERI CAN
AMOUNT/ %

$30, 400/ 2. 59%

$30, 400/ 1. 59%

$30, 400/ 0. 15%

$30, 400/ 0. 12%

07-Cct- 2014

SERVI CE- DI SABLED
VETERAN
AMOUNT/ %



